
 

June-2019 

01.06.2019 Saturday Office Holiday 

02.06.2019 Sunday   

03.06.2019 Monday Re-opening for Staff 

04.06.2019 Tuesday   

05.06.2019 Wednesday 
World Environment Day 

; Ramzan - Holiday 

06.06.2019 Thursday 

Classes I to XI - School 

re-opening date after 

summer vacation 

07.06.2019 Friday   

08.06.2019 Saturday 

Working day for classes 

VI-XI ; World Ocean 

Day 

09.06.2019 Sunday   

10.06.2019 Monday 

Nursery to Sr. Kg - 

School re-opening date 

after summer vacation ; 

UT-1 befins for Classes 

VI-X 

11.06.2019 Tuesday   

12.06.2019 Wednesday 
World Day against 

Child Labour 

13.06.2019 Thursday   

14.06.2019 Friday 

World Blood Donor 

day; UT-1 ends for class 

IX-X 

15.06.2019 Saturday 

Working day for classes 

VI-XI ; UT-1 ends for 

class IX-X 

16.06.2019 Sunday Father's Day 

17.06.2019 Monday   

18.06.2019 Tuesday   

19.06.2019 Wednesday   

20.06.2019 Thursday   

21.06.2019 Friday 
International Yoga Day 

Investiture ceremony 

22.06.2019 Saturday 
PTM for Classes Jr.Kg-

X 

23.06.2019 Sunday   

24.06.2019 Monday   

25.06.2019 Tuesday   

26.06.2019 Wednesday Spell Bee Exam 

27.06.2019 Thursday   

28.06.2019 Friday   



29.06.2019 Saturday 
Holiday for all Teaching 

Staff 

30.06.2019 Sunday   

 


